2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 61
2 146
3 63
4 84
5 176
6 163
7 117
8 141
9 110
10 151
11 88
12 221
13 167
14 168
15 95
16 119
17 50
18 67
19 76
20 170
21 51
22 23
23 28
24 92
25 160
26 68
27 145
28 195
29 186
30 191
31 57
32 169
33 174
34 234
35 121
36 140
37 171
38 1032
39 197

\[e]\Y/
JAILLARD Quentin
BURLIGA Tom
BOUSSAC Adrien
BOYER Nicolas
VIALARET Fabien
AYFRE Valentin
MARIETTE Dylan
BRU Pierrick
SENEGAS Hugo
MALPEL Thomas
PINEL Cyrille
GREIN Clément
MASSOL Axel
SCHAAB Paul
ALAUX Corentin
FERRE Vincent
LACAN Florian
POUJOL Loic
CONSTANT Kevin
BOUSQUET Thibault
GAUBERT Quentin
GENIEZ Baptiste
CLUZEL Bastien
FOURNIS Elise
BOUDOUSQUIE Yoann
CARRIERE Benjamin
POIRIER Clement
ECHEVERRIA Stephan
SUAREZ Lucas
GINESTE Loic
LAPORTE Anthony
RULLIERE Clement
BATMALE Sébastien
GACHES Francois
JULIEN Helene
COUGOULE Jerome
BOUSQUET Mathieu
FLOTTES Pierre
DALLO Sébastien

PRENOM

Trail 12 kms 350mD+

CLUB
Montpeyroux
Saint Geniez D'Olt Et D'
Le Pouget
Bozouls
Onet-Le-Chéateau
Laissac-Sévérac L'Eglise
Rodez
Réquista
Pont-De-Salars
Sébazac-Concoures
Bozouls
Saint-Laurent-Les-Tours
Villefranche de Panat
Comps-La-Grand-Ville
Bozouls
Naucelle
Viala du Tarn
Gages le Haut
Marvejols
Saint Jean Delnous
Salles-Curan
Boussac
Ségur
Le Pouget
Olemps
Rodez
Toulouse
Saint-Christophe-Vallon
Druelle
Auriac Lagast
Le Monastere
Onet le Chateau
Rodez
Millau
Onet-Le-Chateau
Figeac (46100)
Calmont
Sainte-Juliette-Sur-Viaur
Bertholéne

SEXE CAT
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M Vi
M | SE
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M | SE
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M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
F SE
M Vi
M | SE
M | SE
M | V2
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M | SE
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M | SE
M | SE
M | V2
F SE
M | V2
M | SE
M | V1
M \% 4
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TEMPS
0:53:14
0:55:16
0:55:40
0:55:42
0:56:19
0:56:52
0:57:45
0:58:58
0:59:36
1:00:00
1:00:03
1:01:27
1:02:27
1:03:17
1:03:19
1:03:23
1:03:31
1:03:36
1:03:54
1:04:00
1:04:11
1:04:42
1:04:44
1:04:49
1:05:37
1:05:45
1:06:01
1:06:36
1:06:47
1:06:52
1:06:57
1:07:00
1:.07:11
1:07:13
1:07:22
1:08:07
1:08:23
1:08:30
1:08:36

min/Km
04:26
04:36
04:38
04:38
04:41
04:44
04:48
04:54
04:58
05:00
05:00
05:07
05:12
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:23
05:23
05:24
05:28
05:28
05:30
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:43

Vit.
13,53
13,03
12,93
12,93
12,78
12,66
12,47
12,21
12,08
12,00
11,99
11,72
11,53
11,38
11,37
11,36
11,34
11,32
11,27
11,25
11,22
11,13
11,12
11,11
10,97
10,95
10,91
10,81
10,78
10,77
10,75
10,75
10,72
10,71
10,69
10,57
10,53
10,51
10,50
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DOSSARD

40 62
41 211
42 172
43 194
44 49
45 150
46 154
a7 161
48 105
49 81
50 91
51 70
52 226
53 149
54 153
55 69
56 124
57 45
58 54
59 72
60 136
61 3

62 86
63 127
64 52
65 2

66 1

67 196
68 123
69 159
70 148
71 188
72 139
73 237
74 134
75 254
76 231
7 116
78 131

NOM

DELLAC Arnaud
FERAL Jeremy

CHARBONNIER Jean Claude

BOUTONNET Dorian
DEGA Matthieu
BARRES Vivien

PUECH Jean-Louis
MARAVAL Nicolas
DELON Marie
GALAN Lionel
RIGAL Cedric
AUGUY Jérémy
PUECH Marion
TERRIER Pierrick
VIGOUROUX Frederic
VIDAL Delphine
AMBAL Vincent
PUECH Guillaume
MERLE Stéphane
BIBAUT Etienne
JULIA Xavier
CLUZEL Prescilien
CREYSSELS Audrey
FOLTZENLOGEL Nicolas

NARGIEU-LIMOUZIN Julien

HERRERO Lucie
MIGNONAC Stephan
LADRECH Anthony
BERNAT Alexis
GRES Ludovic
THURIES Aurélien
SIGAUD Guilhem
POUGET Mickael
RIVIERE Gregory
VIEILLESCAZES Alain
MAUREL Sébastien
PEYROUNY Gabiriel
JULIEN Manon
RUIZ Rodrigue

PRENOM

Trail 12 kms 350mD+

CLUB
Balsac
Rodelle
St Symphorien de Thenier
Luc-La-Primaube
Sainte-Juliette-Sur-Viaur
Rodez
Ségur
Brassac
Millau
Bozouls
Prades-Salars
Sévérac D'Aveyron
Sainte-Radegonde
Rodez
Arques
Verrieres
Luc-La-Primaube
Prades Salars
Rodez
Ste Radegonde
Saint-Juéry
Millau
Millau
La Primaube
Montaigut Sur Save
Rodez
Rodez
Olemps
12100
Millau
Requista
Segur
Flavin
Curan
Ste Eulalie D Olt
Le Monastere
Luc la Primaube
Espalion
Onet le Chateau
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SEXE CAT
M | V2
M | SE
M | V3
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
M | V1
M Vi
F Vi
M Vi
M | V1
M Vi
F SE
M | SE
M | V1
F Vi
M | SE
M Vi
M | V2
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
F V1
F V2
M | SE
F SE
M | SE
M Vi
M | SE
M Vi
M | SE
M Vi
M | V1
M | SE
M | V2
M
M | V2
M | SE
M | SE

TEMPS
1:08:46
1:08:56
1:09:08
1:09:10
1:10:20
1:10:34
1:10:52
1:10:59
1:11:02
1:11:13
1:11:18
1:11:34
1:11:42
1:11:56
1:12:10
1:12:37
1:13:02
1:13:06
1:13:13
1:14:02
1:14:12
1:14:19
1:14:26
1:14:30
1:14:33
1:14:41
1:14:44
1:15:27
1:16:20
1:16:23
1:16:26
1:16:41
1:16:56
1:16:59
1:17:17
1:17:56
1:18:05
1:18:16
1:18:18

min/Km
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:51
05:52
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:58
05:59
06:00
06:03
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:17
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:26
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:31

Vit.
10,47
10,44
10,41
10,41
10,24
10,20
10,16
10,14
10,14
10,11
10,10
10,06
10,04
10,01
9,98
9,92
9,86
9,85
9,83
9,73
9,70
9,69
9,67
9,66
9,66
9,64
9,63
9,54
9,43
9,43
9,42
9,39
9,36
9,35
9,32
9,24
9,22
9,20
9,20
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DOSSARD
79 41
80 222
81 228
82 90
83 89
84 219
85 142
86 214
87 82
88 238
89 235
90 64
91 130
92 180
93 75
94 18
95 58
96 203
97 26
98 118
99 184
100 43
101 132
102 166
103 37
104 42
105 31
106 212
107 247
108 a7
109 155
110 193
111 156
112 32
113 207
114 249
115 71
116 205
117 135

NOM

BAYLAC Michel
CAZOTTES Anthony
BERNIE Léo
CABRIT Clémence
DE BANCAREL Jehan
SALACRUCH Anthony
BOUTET Lilian
GIL Fabien
BATCHEYV Laurent
GUYADER Frangois
GAUBERT Yannick
VAYSSETTES Clément
RUIZ Esteban
ROLDAN José
CARLES Jeremy
GINESTE Nicolas
VABRE Eric
DALLO Jéréme
LORENTE Frederic
VIDAL Sarah
ANDRE Benoit
SUAU Arnaud
BOU Benoit
GAUBERT Anthony
CASTANIE Vincent
DELTOUR Valentin
SAUREL Elie
FERAL Lionel
GIBERT Christophe
BESSIERE Alain
PUECH Carole
GRIMAL Laurent
VALETTE Agathe
BORIES William
CARRE Olivier
PECQUEUR Antonin
LACAS Michael
OBLIGER Romain
VAYSSE Camille

PRENOM

Trail 12 kms 350mD+

CLUB
Vic-Fezensac (midi-Pyrén
La Loubiere
Onet-Le-Chateau
Sainte-Croix
Sainte-Radegonde
Onet-Le-Chateau
Prades de Salars
Le Monastere
Bozouls
Millau
Salles-Curan
Flavin
Campeyroux
Toulouse
Aguessac
Bozouls
Le Monastere
Rodelle
Olemps
Onet le Chateau
Gages
Gages
Montrozier
Gages
Salles-La-Source
Saint-Juéry
Rodez
Rodelle
Luc-La-Primaube
La Primaube
Segur
St Gely du Fesc
Segur
La Primaube
Balsac
Rodez
Severac D'Aveyron
Luc-La-Primaube
Rodez
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SEXE CAT
M V2
M | SE
M | SE
F SE
M | SE
M | SE
M V2
M | SE
M V2
M | SE
M Vi
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
M | SE
M V2
M | V2
M V1
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M Vi
M | V1
M \% 8
M | V1
M Vi
M | SE
M | SE
M | V2
M V2
M | V3
F \% 8
M | V3
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M | SE
M V2
M | SE
M Vi
M | SE
F SE

TEMPS
1:18:28
1:18:31
1:18:38
1:18:40
1:18:41
1:18:44
1:18:48
1:18:52
1:18:53
1:18:57
1:19:10
1:19:24
1:19:25
1:19:28
1:19:34
1:20:07
1:20:08
1:20:32
1:20:53
1:21:41
1:21:49
1:21:52
1:21:54
1:22:00
1:22:03
1:22:10
1:22:46
1:22:53
1:23:04
1:23:05
1:23:09
1:23:21
1:23:23
1:23:26
1:23:31
1:23:48
1:24:03
1:24:19
1:24:22

min/Km
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:40
06:40
06:42
06:44
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:01

Vit.
9,18
9,17
9,16
9,15
9,15
9,14
9,14
9,13
9,13
9,12
9,09
9,07
9,07
9,06
9,05
8,99
8,99
8,94
8,90
8,81
8,80
8,79
8,79
8,78
8,78
8,76
8,70
8,69
8,67
8,67
8,66
8,64
8,63
8,63
8,62
8,59
8,57
8,54
8,53
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DOSSARD
118 108
119 128
120 216
121 220
122 94
123 46
124 229
125 225
126 224
127 113
128 80
129 133
130 17
131 103
132 178
133 78
134 210
135 38
136 22
137 250
138 173
139 111
140 177
141 104
142 143
143 122
144 200
145 79
146 55
147 44
148 179
149 99
150 112
151 181
152 182
153 158
154 233
155 208
156 209

NOM

MOUZAY Christophe
RABIER Serge
DOUAY Mathieu
VAZ Camille
URBAN Gregoire
GOMBERT Philippe
FOURY Stéphane
CAZES Tanguy
JACKEL Andréa
SEGUIN Laétitia
BAPTISTE Emilie
GUIDICELLI Julie
MASSABUAU Stéphanie
BERNUSSOU Ludivine
BRIANSO Adela
COMBES Valérie
SABATHIER Christian
ROQUES Benoit
VAYSSE Estelle
ADRIENNE Moisset
SIGAUD Carine
COLIN Héléne
GINESTE Yannick
NEGRIE Mylene
AUGUSTE Aurelia
GOHAUD Gilles
PUECH Sophie
MARTY PANISSAL Mathilde
LEDUC Vincent
SUAU Agnes
SALZENSTEIN Léopold
ROUX Mathilde
AIT-AMEUR Leila
DELATTRE Alice
DELATTRE Baptiste
ROUQUETTE Sébastien
ADOLPHE Charles
LABBE Cécile
DEMONGIVERT Dominique

PRENOM

Trail 12 kms 350mD+

CLUB
Montjaux
Roquefort-Sur-Soulzon
Pradinas
Onet le Chateau
Onet le Chateau
Onet le Chateau
Flavin
Laissac
Laissac-Sévérac L'Eglise
Saint-Laurent-De-Lévézou
Agen D'Aveyron
Saint Leons
Rodez
Onet le Chateau
Toulouse
Olemps
Boussac
Onet-Le-Chateau
Luc-La-Primaube
Rodez
Segur
Vézins-De-Lévézou
Arques
Rodez
Druelle
Millau
Castelnau Pegayrols
Rodez
Olemps
Gages
Toulouse
L' Hospitalet-Du-Larzac
Saint Leons
Toulouse
Rodez
Luc-La-Primaube
Auriac-Lagast
Rodez

Nuces
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SEXE CAT
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V2
V3
V1
SE
SE
V3
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V3
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2

TEMPS
1:24:28
1:24:32
1:24:40
1:25:02
1:25:05
1:25:07
1:25:09
1:25:16
1:25:19
1:25:25
1:25:30
1:26:45
1:26:47
1:26:53
1:26:55
1:27:15
1:27:34
1:27:45
1:27:49
1:27:52
1:28:13
1:28:18
1:28:24
1:28:54
1:28:58
1:29:07
1:29:33
1:29:58
1:30:09
1:30:24
1:30:29
1:30:54
1:30:59
1:31:10
1:31:12
1:31:20
1:31:31
1:31:41
1:31:45

min/Km
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:07
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:24
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:32
07:34
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:38

Vit.
8,52
8,52
8,50
8,47
8,46
8,46
8,46
8,44
8,44
8,43
8,42
8,30
8,30
8,29
8,28
8,25
8,22
8,21
8,20
8,19
8,16
8,15
8,14
8,10
8,09
8,08
8,04
8,00
7,99
7,96
7,96
7,92
7,91
7,90
7,89
7,88
7,87
7,85
7,85
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DOSSARD

157 232
158 12

159 244
160 9

161 36

162 65

163 66

164 6

165 189
166 138
167 5

168 19

169 114
170 240
171 27

172 59

173 109
174 30
175 248
176 185
177 183
178 115
179 1002
180 87
181 218
182 33
183 83
184 14
185 8

186 137
187 157
188 213
189 106
190 34
191 144
192 101
193 243
194 39
195 16

NOM
RIVIERE Maxime
MOKHTARI Dorothée
COUDRILLIER Vincent
JADIN Rachel
BOUSQUET Manon
CAPELLE Maude
VIARROUGE Audrey
JOULIE Myriam
PEZET Ludovic
COMBES Muriel
LAPOUGE Lorena
MANCELLIER Valérie
NIOGRET Tiffany
DELMAS Marion
MAFFRE Marlene
MOLINE Michel
BOUYSSI Maud
BOUYSSI Barbara
CARLES Claude
BRU Elise
ESTRADE Marion
ALINAT Elodie
ANDRIEU Julien
HENRY Marcel
JOULIA Laurent
CAUSSE Charlene
CAUSSE Arthur
JAHIER Julie
CAILLOL Manon
SOUYRIS Eric
HERAIL Emilie
AUGE Philippe
LACROUX Célia
EUGENE Marie
CAYLA Marie
FROGER Xavier
AYRINHAC Jean Francois
BOISSONNADE Maélys
BRU Julie

PRENOM

Trail 12 kms 350mD+

CLUB
Dours
Le Monastere
Rodez
Saint-Affrique
Agen-D'Aveyron
Onet le Chéateau
Druelle
Trémouilles
Flavin
Pont-De-Salars
Rodez
St Beauzely
Millau
Millau
La Primaube
Luc
Le Monastére
Rodez
Rodez
Pont de Salars
Le Monastere
Saint-Beauzély
Druelle

Saint-Christophe-Vallon
Flavin
Luc-La-Primaube
Rodez

Flavin
Sainte-Eulalie-De-Cernon
Rodez
Onet-Le-Chéateau
Saint-Drézéry
Pont de Salars
Roquefort Sur Soulzon
Ségur
Baraqueville
Saint-Affrique
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SEXE CAT
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SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
ES
SE
V2
ES
Vi
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
\Z:
SE
SE
SE

V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
\Zi
ES
SE

TEMPS
1:31:48
1:31:50
1:31:59
1:32:01
1:32:02
1:32:18
1:32:19
1:32:22
1:32:27
1:32:41
1:32:49
1:32:56
1:33:21
1:33:41
1:33:58
1:33:59
1:34:02
1:34:09
1:34:10
1:34:14
1:34:16
1:34:22
1:34:49
1:35:20
1:35:21
1:35:23
1:35:24
1:35:26
1:35:27
1:35:34
1:35:44
1:36:37
1:37:20
1:37:29
1:37:32
1:37:37
1:37:41
1:37:47
1:37:58

min/Km
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:44
07:46
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:51
07:51
07:54
07:56
07:56
07:56
07:57
07:57
07:57
07:57
07:58
08:03
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:08
08:08
08:08
08:09

Vit.
7,84
7,84
7,83
7,82
7,82
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,79
7,77
7,76
7,75
7,71
7,69
7,66
7,66
7,66
7,65
7,65
7,64
7,64
7,63
7,59
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,54
7,54
7,53
7,52
7,45
7,40
7,39
7,38
7,38
7,37
7,36
7,35
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DOSSARD
196 190
197 4
198 164
199 85
200 7
201 223
202 165
203 10
204 251
205 252
206 20
207 21
208 202
209 204
210 53
211 93
212 107
213 25
214 253
215 48
216 242
217 206
218 102
219 241
220 215
221 246
222 126
223 199
224 120
225 98
226 24
227 74
228 100
229 29
230 125
231 13
232 147
233 239
234 73

NOM
EVEN Cassandre
SCHOUMAKER Adeline
MAURY Marc
CAMBIEN Caroline
COSTES Laurie
PALOUS Marléne
CHARBONNIER Christian
MAS Coralie
SADOUL Jean-Philippe
SADOUL Julie
BRAZ Noelie
LACOMBE Evelyne
VAYSSE Julie
BERLAGUET Sylvie
DOMERGUE Céline
CAMMARATA Maloé
LACROUX Jean-Claude
LORENTE GARCIA Emilie
WAROQUIER Caroline
CHALET Camille
AYRINHAC Andree
GOURGEONNET Corinne
VIALA Morgane
ANTOINE SIMORRE Thibaud
DUR Pauline
FERRERE Julie
YCHER Nadia
COURTY Ingrid
GENIEZ BOUSQUET Laura
GABEN Soléne
ALBOUY Alexandre
GRENIER Clémence
ROUX Francis
NICOL Mireille
CASALS Agathe
DELAHAYE Arnaud
PIQUART Astrid
ESTEVENY Julie
CINQUIN Lisa

PRENOM

Trail 12 kms 350mD+

CLUB
Agen D'Aveyron
Onet le Chateau
Saint Rome de Tarn
Figeac

Rodez
Ste Radegonde
Bozouls
La Primaube
La Primaube
Druelle Balsac
Rodez
Arthes
Olemps
Rodez
Rieupeyroux
Valady
Olemps
Flavin
Sainte-Juliette-Sur-Viaur
Ségur
St Georges de Luzencon
Onet le Chateau
Decazeville
Laissac-Sévérac L'Eglise
Rodez
Saint-Geniez-D'Olt
Pierrefiche
Baraqueville
Toulouse
Boussac
Toulouse
La Couvertoirade
Calmont
Pont-De-Salars
Salmiech
Toulouse
Le Dourn
Toulouse
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SEXE CAT

n
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SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
\Z:
SE

SE
V2
SE
V3
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
V3
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V3
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE

TEMPS
1:38:55
1:38:55
1:39:07
1:39:22
1:39:25
1:39:32
1:40:26
1:40:54
1:41:54
1:41:57
1:42:05
1:42:10
1:42:11
1:42:13
1:42:21
1:43:03
1:43:13
1:43:36
1:44:32
1:44:35
1:45:41
1:45:50
1:46:01
1:46:20
1:47:51
1:48:33
1:48:38
1:48:41
1:50:03
1:50:07
1:50:13
1:50:15
1:51:36
1:51:53
1:52:14
1:52:23
1:52:27
1:52:49
1:53:05

min/Km
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:22
08:24
08:29
08:29
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:31
08:31
08:35
08:36
08:38
08:42
08:42
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:59
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:18
09:19
09:21
09:21
09:22
09:24
09:25

Vit.
7,28
7,28
7,26
7,25
7,24
7,23
7,17
7,14
7,07
7,06
7,05
7,05
7,05
7,04
7,03
6,99
6,98
6,95
6,89
6,88
6,81
6,80
6,79
6,77
6,68
6,63
6,63
6,62
6,54
6,54
6,53
6,53
6,45
6,44
6,42
6,41
6,40
6,38
6,37
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Trail 12 kms 350mD+

DOSSARD PRENOM SEXE CAT TEMPS
235 15 ROBERT Delphine Olemps F Vi 1:53:10 09:25 6,36
236 40 EUGENE Séverine Olemps F | V2 1:56:18 09:41 6,19
237 162 BOISSONNADE Fabien Pont-De-Salars M | V1 1:56:19 09:41 6,19
238 217 GIRARD Chloé Auriac-Lagast F SE 1:56:39 09:43 6,17
239 198 BURGUIERE Julien La Loubiere M SE 2:50:02 14:10 4,23
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